
Name Position Email
Griebel, Lisa Principal lgriebel@asd5.org

Hoehn, Joan Assistant Principal jhoehn@asd5.org

Trusty, Catherine Counselor ctrusty@ad5.org

Williams, Thad Counselor thwilliams@asd5.org

Yankey, MyKayla True North myankey@asd5.org

Balesteri, Sarah Behavior Support/Connections sbalesteri@sd5.org

Douglass, Dave Behavior Support/Connections ddouglass@asd5.org

Vazquez-Fuentes, Nancy SFSW- Spanish Interpreter nvazquezfuentes@asd5.org

Teacher Grade Level/Position
Allee, Chelsea 7th Grade Math callee@asd5.org

Allen, Brian 7th Grade IEP Case Managwe ballen@asd5.org

Amorok, Alexandra 6/7/8 Vocal Music aamorok@asd5.org

Armenta, Heidi 7th Grade Social Studies harmenta@asd5.org

Barlow, Margie 6th Grade ELA mbarlow@asd5.org

Borgens, Mark 6th Grade ELA mborgens@asd5.org

Carle, Laura 8th Grade Math lcarle@asd5.org

Devall, Stacy 6th Grade Science sdevall@asd5.org

Eddy, Jim 6th Grade Social Studies jeddy@asd5.org

Eisele, Anne 7/8 Social Studies aeisele@asd5.org

Emmett, Ashley 6th Grade ELA aemmett@asd5.org

Fesler, Stacie 6/7/8 IEP Case Manager stfesler@asd5.org

Fleming, Larry 7/8 Grade ELA lflemming@asd5.org

Furth, Holly 7th Grade ELA hfurth@asd5.org

Garman, Jason 8th Grade Science jgarman@asd5.org

Hamblin, Kelly 6th Grade Science khamblin@asd5.org

Harless, Gienelle 8th Grade Math gharless@asd5.org

Harless, Matt 8th Grade History mharless@asd5.org

Koski, Wendy Band wkoski@asd5.org

Leitch, Brittni 8th Grade ELA bleitch@asd5.org

Lentz, Marshall 7/8th Grade Math mlentz@asd5.org

Lesman, Joan 7th Grade Science jlesman@asd5.org

Meissner, April 8th Grade Social Studies ameissner@asd5.org

Moir, Hoki 7th Grade Science hmoir@asd5.org

Navarra, Stephanie 6th Grade Math snavarra@asd5.org

Peterson, Erik 6/7/8 Orchestra epeterson@asd5.org

Pierog, Paige 6th Grade History ppierog@asd5.org

Reed, Michelle 7th Grade ELA mreed@asd5.org

Schreiber, Shon 7th Grade History sschreiber@asd5.org

Snyder, Lori 7th Grade Math lsnyder@asd5.org

Sturm, Rees 7/8 Grade Science rsturm@asd5.org

mailto:lgriebel@asd5.org
mailto:jhoehn@asd5.org
mailto:ctrusty@ad5.org
mailto:thwilliams@asd5.org
mailto:myankey@asd5.org
mailto:sbalesteri@sd5.org
mailto:ddouglass@asd5.org
mailto:nvazquezfuentes@asd5.org
mailto:callee@asd5.org
mailto:ballen@asd5.org
mailto:aamorok@asd5.org
mailto:harmenta@asd5.org
mailto:mbarlow@asd5.org
mailto:mborgens@asd5.org
mailto:lcarle@asd5.org
mailto:sdevall@asd5.org
mailto:jeddy@asd5.org
mailto:aeisele@asd5.org
mailto:aemmett@asd5.org
mailto:stfesler@asd5.org
mailto:lflemming@asd5.org
mailto:hfurth@asd5.org
mailto:jgarman@asd5.org
mailto:khamblin@asd5.org
mailto:gharless@asd5.org
mailto:mharless@asd5.org
mailto:wkoski@asd5.org
mailto:bleitch@asd5.org
mailto:mlentz@asd5.org
mailto:jlesman@asd5.org
mailto:ameissner@asd5.org
mailto:hmoir@asd5.org
mailto:snavarra@asd5.org
mailto:epeterson@asd5.org
mailto:ppierog@asd5.org
mailto:mreed@asd5.org
mailto:sschreiber@asd5.org
mailto:lsnyder@asd5.org
mailto:rsturm@asd5.org


Sutton, Jamie 8th Grade SPED jsutton@asd5.org

Tageant, Mike 8th Grade ELA mtageant@asd5.org

Williamson, Eric 8th Grade Science ewilliamson@asd5.org

Wiseman, Teddy 6th Grade Math twiseman@asd5.org

Secretaries Position
Jelovich Stover, Nicole Counseling Secretary njelovichstover@asd5.org

McNeal, Jeannie Office Coordinator jmcneal@asd5.org

Rasler, Amy Assistant Secretary arasler@asd5.org

Struthers, Jann Assistant Secretary jstruthers@asd5.org

Schreck, Nancy Multi Media Specialist kbielec@asd5.org

Bielec, Kelly LRC Support nschreck@asd5.org

Paraeducators
Delanoy, Alaina adelanoy@asd5.org

Chesterman, Cassandra cchesterman@asd5.org

Conrad, Doreen dconrad@asd5.org

Grover, Susan sgrover@asd5.org

Monahan, Armando amonahan@asd5.org

Pendergrass, Sarah spendergrass@asd5.org

Poor, Lisa lpoor@asd5.org

Rose, Racheal rrose@asd5.org

Stanton, Patricia pstanton@asd5.org

Williams, Buddy bwilliams@asd5.org
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